Circuit Protection
System Page:1
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Transient Voltage Suppressors - 1.5KE Series
Features
 Mechanical Characteristics
Rating Symbol Value Units
Peak Pulse Power Dissipation by 10x1000μs test waveform

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Transient Voltage Suppressors - 1.5KE Series
Part Numbering System
· Storage Conditions:
1. Storage Temperature: -10°C~+40°C
2. Relative Humidity:≤75%RH
3. Keep away from corrosive atmosphere and sunlight.
· Period of Storage: 1 year
Warehouse Storage Conditions of Products
VOLTAGE CODE
(Refer to the Electrical Characteristics table)
TYPE CODE:
 A Uni-Directional (5% Voltage Tolerance)
    CA  Bi-Directional
OPTION CODE:
    BLANK Reel Tape
    -B Bulk Packaging
SERIES CODE
1.5KE xxxXX X
 Packaging
Part Number Component
Package Quantity Packaging
Option Packaging Specification
1.5KExxxXX DO-201 1000 Tape & Reel ELA STD RS-296E
1.5KExxxXX-B DO-201 500 BULK Concord Packing Spec
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category: